
SUMMARY OF RANKING

Ranking Family Name Given Name State Player Date of No of T'mnts Ranking

Today ID Birth played points

JUNIOR BOYS' U17 SINGLES

1 Dani Harsheel AI 2797 8/12/1996 5 1,626

2 Joshi Aditya AI 2537 8/7/1996 5 1,370

3 Naqvi Arshalan UP 2761 11/17/1996 5 888

4 Shukla Sanyam CG 2892 4/19/1996 6 768

5 Dharmamer Kaushal MAH 3477 2/1/1996 6 708

6 Laa Talar ANP 2681 4/5/1997 5 694

7 Ghosh Shouvik WB 2510 1/31/1996 5 640

8 S. Daniel Farid KTK 3217 1/20/1997 3 615

9 Aggarwal Harshit KTK 3215 8/9/1996 4 593

10 C. Rahul Yadav AP 1461 5/3/1998 3 456

11 V. Gangadhara Rao AP 2917 7/30/1996 5 394

12 K. P. Chaitanya AP 2383 8/1/1996 6 387

13 Sahdev Rishabh DLI 3581 8/3/1996 4 332

14 Tiwari Ashutosh MP 4094 12/20/1996 5 312

15 Yadav Ansal UP 3272 7/23/1997 3 277

16 Sipani Sahil KTK 2409 8/20/1997 4 234

17 Sharma Sumit PNB 3241 9/10/1996 2 222

18 Sarma Rishav ASM 4429 10/16/1997 1 167

18   Shubham Kumar BHR 4035 1/10/1998 1 167

18 Kamat Sanath GOA 4375 3/19/1997 1 167

18 Irengbam Yaitomba MNP 3227 11/14/1996 1 167

18 Kushwaha Ravi MP 6440 4/14/1996 1 167

19 Chhikara Ankit CHG 2894 8/5/1996 3 165

20 Devlekar Vighnesh MAH 3981 9/17/1996 2 147

21 Sen Chirag UTR 2304 7/22/1998 3 142

22 M. Kanishq AP 2815 22/12/1999 2 110

23 Singh Raman Deep PNB 2908 7/16/1996 3 92

24 M. Kiran Kumar AP 4666 8/26/1997 2 87

24 Jasrotiya Akshay CHG 7449 9/9/1996 2 87

24 Salelkar Saish Uttam GOA 3164 12/17/1996 2 87

24 Sharma Saurabh HAR 2901 12/30/1997 2 87

24 Rajan Karan TN 2059 10/30/1996 2 87

25 A. S. S.  Siril Varma AP 3106 12/25/1999 1 55

25 Chodimalla Manoj AP 7207 6/2/1998 1 55

25 N. Rahul Reddy AP 6307 1/1/1998 1 55

25 Arora Utkarsh DLI 3330 2/11/1996 1 55

25 M. R. Arjun KER 3204 5/11/1997 1 55

25 S. Vasishta KTK 4008 8/6/1997 1 55

25 Chauhan Akash MP 4456 8/14/1996 1 55

26 Jokom Ribya ANP 1118 7/29/1997 1 32

26 Neog Kashyap ASM 3118 10/26/1996 1 32

26 Sadhrao Adheip Sungh CHG 7444 7/16/1996 1 32

26 Kumar Aman HAR 4788 1/19/1997 1 32

26 Saini Srijan HP 451 12/22/1996 1 32

26 Ansari Yusuf JAR 3196 12/18/1997 1 32

26 L.T.Z. Zala MIZ 8842 8/23/1998 1 32

26 Simon C. Lalrinchhana MIZ 8843 2/23/1999 1 32

26 H. Thoi Thoi Singh MNP 3230 10/19/1996 1 32

26 Bagarty Abhimanyu ORI 6340 3/7/1998 1 32

26 Soni Rahul PNB 3240 8/13/1996 1 32

26 D. Adarsha Srivastsa PY 2909 4/29/1996 1 32

26 Jain Akshay RAJ 4415 5/1/1996 1 32

26 Lohiya Ashvin RAJ 2978 2/8/1998 1 32

26 Joshi Bodhit UTR 2614 2/13/1998 1 32
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1 K. P. Chaitanya AP 2383 8/1/1996 6 696

2 Devlekar Vighnesh MAH 3981 9/17/1996 6 629

2 Dharmamer Kaushal MAH 3477 2/1/1996 6 629

3 Dani Harsheel AI 2797 8/12/1996 5 599

3 Joshi Aditya AI 2537 8/7/1996 5 599

4 Laa Talar ANP 2681 4/5/1997 5 562

5 V. Gangadhara Rao AP 2917 7/30/1996 6 535

6 Shukla Sanyam CG 2892 4/19/1996 4 428

7 M. R. Arjun KER 3204 5/11/1997 3 360

8 Shetty Chirag MAH 3476 7/4/1997 3 337

9 Aggarwal Harshit KTK 3215 8/9/1996 4 297

9 Sipani Sahil KTK 2409 8/20/1997 4 297

10 Chhikara Ankit CHG 2894 8/5/1996 3 251

10 Khan Ayan UP 2921 9/10/1996 3 251

10 Yadav Ansal UP 3272 7/23/1997 3 251

11 D. Adarsha Srivastsa PY 2909 4/29/1996 2 239

12 S. Subhan Ali AP 4058 9/2/1996 5 229

12 Arora Utkarsh DLI 3330 2/11/1996 4 229

13 C. Rahul Yadav AP 1461 5/3/1998 4 189

13 Sen Chirag UTR 2304 7/22/1998 4 189

14 Naqvi Arshalan UP 2761 11/17/1996 3 183

15 Sahdev Rishabh DLI 3581 8/3/1996 3 161

16   Shubham Kumar BHR 4035 1/10/1998 1 136

16 Sundaram Anushil BHR 6500 12/25/1996 1 136

16 Pawar Amey MAH 3223 6/10/1996 1 136

16 Prajapati Shubham MP 3232 8/9/1997 1 136

16 Nepal Surender ORI 3237 8/5/1996 1 136

16 Dobhal Udit UTR 2923 6/6/1997 1 136

16 Joshi Bodhit UTR 2614 2/13/1998 1 136

17 Sharma Saurabh HAR 2901 12/30/1997 4 125

18 Bora Tridip ASM 3125 9/13/1996 2 102

19 Irengbam Yaitomba MNP 3227 11/14/1996 1 84

19 R. K. Devjit Singh MNP 3228 10/1/1996 1 84

19 Lohiya Ashvin RAJ 2978 2/8/1998 1 84

19 Meena Piyush RAJ 2728 12/4/1998 1 84

20 Kamat Sanath GOA 4375 3/19/1997 2 79

21 C. Manoj AP 7207 2/6/1998 1 46

21 C. Upendra AP 2330 7/9/1996 1 46

21 K. Nagarjuna AP 6629 9/6/1998 1 46

21 P. Ravi kiran AP 5669 15/11/1996 2 46

21 V. Sirish AP 2877 24/3/1995 1 46

21 0 Komal CHG 6119 3/24/1996 1 46

21 0 Robin CHG 6066 2/20/1996 1 46

21 Kapoor Rohan DLI 2927 16/9/1997 1 46

21 Gautam Ayush HAR 3175 4/29/1997 1 46

21 Mittal Abhijit HAR 3174 1/20/1997 1 46

21 B. R. Sankeerth KTK 3213 12/22/1997 1 46

21 Riaz Saneem UP 2684 10/10/1997 1 46

22 Dhruw Praveshkumar CG 7707 10/12/1996 1 33

22 Jakhar Mohak CG 7199 1/26/1996 1 33

22 Jasrotiya Akshay CHG 7449 9/9/1996 1 33

22 Shinkhede Saurabh GUJ 3170 8/19/1996 1 33

22 Saini Srijan HP 451 12/22/1996 1 33

22 Deo Mohan Lalit JAR 8706 02/31/1995 1 33

22 L.T.Z. Zala MIZ 8842 8/23/1998 1 33

22 Simon C. Lalrinchhana MIZ 8843 2/23/1999 1 33

22 Soni Rahul PNB 3240 8/13/1996 1 33

22 Bagga Simerdeep Singh RAJ 3255 5/15/1996 1 33

22 Jain Akshay RAJ 4415 5/1/1996 1 33
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22 Ghosh Shouvik WB 2510 1/31/1996 1 33

JUNIOR GIRLS' U17 SINGLES

1 G. Ruthvika Shivani AP 1756 3/26/1997 5 1,257

2 Das Rituparna WB 2885 2/10/1996 3 1,126

3 Karthik Reshma KTK 2828 9/16/1996 4 1,119

4 K. Vijetha AP 1781 1/19/1997 5 957

5 D. Sudha Kalyani AP 2884 8/2/1996 6 813

6 Wadkar Karishma MAH 3221 2/12/1997 3 682

7 M. Pooja AP 3097 9/23/1996 6 574

8 Syed Saadath Arsheen KTK 4609 4/29/1996 3 532

9 J.K. Malvika KER 3197 7/18/1997 4 519

10 Das Anuriya WB 3276 10/2/1996 3 456

11 V. Harika AP 2938 9/11/1998 4 452

12 Mookerjee Riya WB 3277 9/1/1998 4 387

13 Pardeshi Shriyanshi MP 2418 5/4/1998 1 385

14 Aggarwal Mahima KTK 3208 11/11/1998 2 342

15 Devasthale Revati MAH 4810 10/23/1996 4 340

16 R. Santoshi Hasini AP 3098 8/20/1998 4 339

17 Gautam Shikha MAH 4108 4/18/1998 2 305

18 V. Pramada AP 2572 3/25/1996 5 294

19 Katre Lalita MAH 3484 2/12/1997 5 277

20 Santosh Sanjana MAH 3222 3/2/1997 1 272

21 Sohi Muskan CHG 2985 10/13/1997 2 259

22 M. Krishna Priya AP 3892 2/18/1998 3 239

23 Prabhudesai Anura GOA 2957 8/17/1998 4 231

24   Kailash CHG 6120 11/2/1997 2 222

25 P. Sonika Sai AP 3879 6/16/1998 3 202

26 Singh Ruby CG 3141 11/25/1997 1 167

26 Panchal Seema HAR 6441 8/7/1996 1 167

26 Singh Nikita JAR 8460 10/6/1997 1 167

26 Kumawat Priyanka RAJ 2591 12/20/1999 1 167

26 Garg Kuhoo UTR 2989 9/22/1998 1 167

27 K. P. Sruthi KER 3198 7/9/1996 2 147

28 K. Sri Krishna Priya AP 3658 10/28/1997 1 137

29 Prabhu  Chimulkar Pranjal GOA 3964 1/4/1997 2 121

29 Antil Komal HAR 2984 7/22/1996 2 121

30 Mistry Kerul GUJ 2943 8/11/1996 4 110

30 Parikh Anoushka GUJ 3166 3/26/1997 2 110

30 Dahasahasra Bhakti MAH 4141 4/27/1996 2 110

31 G. Lakshmi AP 3218 6/1/1998 1 92

31 G. Vrushali AP 3732 2/3/1998 1 92

31 P. Harshitha AP 3850 12/25/1996 1 92

31 R. Jamuna Rani AP 2430 1/2/1996 1 92

32 Karki Pinky ANP 5632 1/5/1998 1 66

32 Kumar Anamika BHR 7235 11/12/1997 1 66

32 Asija Gauri DLI 3155 1/8/1996 1 66

32 Rattan Megha HP 4450 1/3/1997 1 66

32 Thakur Nancy HP 1867 5/4/1997 1 66

32 Balwada Deuyani J&K 8486 9/8/1997 1 66

32 Naaz Shabnam JAR 3079 6/10/1996 1 66

32 Kamei Puja MNP 5068 9/1/1996 1 66

32 Y. Dhanabati Chanu MNP 4591 10/21/2000 1 66

32 Mahajan Aditi PNB 4380 7/29/1997 1 66

32 B. Bhuvaneswari PY 2948 10/29/1997 1 66

32 Gupta Saloni RAJ 3250 2/21/1997 1 66

32 Anand Aditi TN 2939 4/18/1997 1 66

32 S. Shruthi TN 3508 3/8/1997 1 66

33 P. Sreya AP 5700 12/25/1998 1 55
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33 Sharma Daaman CHG 2955 12/3/1996 1 55

33 Baliyan Akanshi DLI 3153 7/17/1997 1 55

33 Kuvelkar Anushka GOA 2705 9/4/1996 1 55

33 A. J. Niranjana KER 3827 7/11/1996 1 55

33 Nair Vidhu KER 3492 7/3/1997 1 55

33 Agarwal Vibhuti MAH 4686 2/9/1996 1 55

33 Singh Gargi UP 4397 6/11/1997 1 55

JUNIOR GIRLS' U17 DOUBLES

1 G. Ruthvika Shivani AP 1756 3/26/1997 5 813

2 D. Sudha Kalyani AP 2884 8/2/1996 6 599

3 K. P. Sruthi KER 3198 7/9/1996 6 486

4 Mather Farha KER 3829 9/17/1996 6 422

5 Katre Lalita MAH 3484 2/12/1997 2 352

6 Das Rituparna WB 2885 2/10/1996 3 349

7 Parikh Anoushka GUJ 3166 3/26/1997 3 314

7 Wadkar Karishma MAH 3221 2/12/1997 3 314

8   Kailash CHG 6120 11/2/1997 3 307

8 Sohi Muskan CHG 2985 10/13/1997 3 307

9 M. Pooja AP 3097 9/23/1996 5 253

10 G. Vrushali AP 3732 2/3/1998 3 251

10 V. Harika AP 2938 9/11/1998 3 251

11 Anand Aditi TN 2939 4/18/1997 3 240

12 Das Anuriya WB 3276 10/2/1996 2 224

13 K. Vijetha AP 1781 1/19/1997 4 207

13 A. J. Niranjana KER 3827 7/11/1996 4 207

14 V. Pramada AP 2572 3/25/1996 3 202

15 Santosh Sanjana MAH 3222 3/2/1997 1 193

16 P. Sonika Sai AP 3879 6/16/1998 3 183

17 Antil Komal HAR 2984 7/22/1996 2 182

17 Dahiya Lalita HAR 3172 9/16/1997 2 182

18 J. K. Malvika KER 3197 7/18/1997 2 156

19 M. Archana AP 3096 8/3/1997 2 153

20 R. Santoshi Hasini AP 3098 8/20/1998 2 137

20 Devasthale Revati MAH 4810 10/23/1996 2 137

21 Karki Pinky ANP 5632 1/5/1998 1 136

21 Taring Yania ANP 5785 7/15/1998 1 136

21 Bora Morchana Megha ASM 3947 3/5/1997 1 136

21 Hazarika Ningshi Block ASM 3112 2/13/1997 1 136

21 Kumar Anamika BHR 7235 11/12/1997 1 136

21 Samantroy Tapaswini UP 5592 11/11/1999 1 136

21 Singh Pragya UP 3294 7/16/1997 1 136

21 Bhandari Akshita UTR 2988 12/2/1999 1 136

21 Garg Kuhoo UTR 2989 9/22/1998 1 136

22 Kuvelkar Anushka GOA 2705 9/4/1996 2 115

23 K. Sri Krishna Priya AP 3658 10/28/1997 2 92

23 P. Sreya AP 5700 12/25/1998 2 92

23 Asija Gauri DLI 3155 1/8/1996 2 92

23 Aggarwal Mahima KTK 3208 11/11/1998 2 92

24 Singh Ruby CG 3141 11/25/1997 1 84

24 Chhatwal Noor DLI 6453 12/2/1996 1 84

24 Kulkarni Ananya GOA 2548 9/9/1997 1 84

24 Prabhu  Chimulkar Pranjal GOA 3964 1/4/1997 1 84

24 Rattan Megha HP 4450 1/3/1997 1 84

24 Thakur Nancy HP 1867 5/4/1997 1 84

24 Balwada Deuyani J&K 8486 9/8/1997 1 84

24 Pandita Sneha J&K 8847 4/15/1996 1 84

24 Naaz Shabnam JAR 3079 6/10/1996 1 84

24 Singh Nikita JAR 8460 10/6/1997 1 84
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24 Kamei Puja MNP 5068 9/1/1996 1 84

24 Y. Dhanabati Chanu MNP 4591 10/21/2000 1 84

24 Rathore Muskan MP 4052 6/13/1996 1 84

24 Mahajan Aditi PNB 4380 7/29/1997 1 84

24 B. Bhuvaneswari PY 2948 10/29/1997 1 84

24 Gupta Saloni RAJ 3250 2/21/1997 1 84

24 Kumawat Priyanka RAJ 2591 12/20/1999 1 84

24 A. Yogithaa TN 3665 4/17/1998 1 84

25 Nair Vidhu KER 3492 7/3/1997 1 69

26 Sethi Sanya CHG 4453 4/14/1997 1 46

26 Baliyan Akanshi DLI 3153 7/17/1997 1 46

26 Dani Malati GOA 4165 10/25/1997 1 46

26 Kossambe Riya GOA 3965 10/24/1997 1 46

26 Prabhudesai Anura GOA 2957 8/17/1998 1 46

26 Doshi Rahi GUJ 3480 10/3/1997 1 46

26 Mistry Kerul GUJ 2943 8/11/1996 1 46

26 Tandel Rini GUJ 3168 3/19/1996 1 46

26 Swaroop Gayatri HAR 3171 3/17/1997 1 46

26 Roy Ashna KER 3934 3/14/1997 1 46

26 A. Syed Saadath KTK 4609 4/29/1996 1 46

26 Kulkarni Meghana KTK 3806 6/26/1996 1 46

26 Patil Rachita KTK 2540 5/9/1998 1 46

26 Syed Saadath Arsheen KTK 4609 4/29/1996 1 46

26 Singh Gargi UP 4397 6/11/1997 1 46

26 Singh Katyayni UTR 5162 9/28/1998 1 46

26 Verma Anushtha UTR 5158 6/24/1998 1 46

26 Mookerjee Riya WB 3277 9/1/1998 1 46
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